
Jurupa Unified School District 
Superintendent’s Office 

 
Board Agenda Item Deadlines for Regular Meetings from January 17 through December 11, 2023 

 
On December 12, 2022, the Board of Education held its annual Organizational Meeting and adopted 
Exhibit 9320, Regular Board Meeting schedule.  If Monday is a holiday, the meeting will be held on 
Tuesday.   
 
Board agenda materials will continue to be posted Thursday afternoon of the week prior to each 
board meeting.  The deadlines for submitting items are listed below through the December 11, 2023, 
meeting, at which time the Board will organize once again. 
 

   Items to District 
Office Administrator Items to Superintendent Board Meetings 

 
*Tuesday Noon December 13 Thursday Noon December 15 Tuesday January 17 
Tuesday Noon February 7 Thursday Noon February 9 Tuesday February 21 

Tuesday Noon February 28 Thursday Noon March 2 Monday  March 13 

Tuesday Noon April 4  Thursday Noon April 6 Monday April 17 
Tuesday Noon April 25   Thursday Noon April 27 Monday May 8 
Tuesday Noon May 30  Thursday Noon June 1 Monday June 12 

Tuesday Noon June 13  Thursday Noon June 15 Monday June 26 
 Tuesday Noon July 11  Thursday Noon July 13 Monday July 24 

Tuesday Noon August 1 Thursday Noon August 3 Monday  August 14 
Tuesday Noon August 29 Thursday Noon August 31 Monday September 11 

Tuesday Noon September 19 Thursday Noon September 21 Monday October 2 

Tuesday Noon October 31 Thursday Noon November 2 Monday November 13 

 Tuesday Noon November 28    Thursday Noon November 30 Monday December 11 

 

*Board items for the January 17th meeting are due before Winter Break. 

 


